SCE900 SERIES
HIGH PERFORMANCE
DIGITAL SERVO DRIVES
The Pacific Scientific SCE900 Series family of all-digital
servo drives are designed to help you get the most out of
your equipment. Offering the highest performance and
broadest functionality available, our advanced line includes
four models rated for high voltage operation (180-528V ac

BASIC ORDERING NUMBER
SYSTEM
To construct a motor model number code,
select the combination of features required
and put all the coded information in the proper
sequence. Please account for an entry in each
field. The model number shown is an example
of a properly specified motor.
DRIVE / MOTOR COMBINATIONS
MOTORSDRIVE AMPS
SENTRY S20Cont Peak PMA2XX SENTRY S30 PMA4XX PMA5XX PMA6XXDRIVES
S21H
S22H
S24G
PMA21B
PMA22B
S31H
S32G
S33G
S34G
S33A
S34A
PMA53Q
PMA54Q
PMA55Q
PMA53R
PMA54R
PMA55R
PMA57R
PMA42M
PMA43P
PMA44P
PMA45Q
PMA42M
PMA43N
PMA44N
PMA45N
PMA65R
PMA66R
PMA65S
PMA66S
PMA67S
PMA69S
SCE902
SCE903
SCE904
SCE905
SCE906
2.7
3.75
7.5
11.25
22.5
5.4
7.5
15
22.5
33.75
4 Power Level
2 2.7A cont. @ 25˚C, 5.3A pk. (convection cooling)
2.7A cont. @ 50˚C, 5.3A pk. (forced-air cooling)
3 5.3A cont. @ 25˚C, 10.6A pk. (convection cooling)
5.3A cont. @ 50˚C, 106A pk. (forced-air cooling)
4 10.6A cont. @ 25˚C, 21.2A pk. (convection cooling)
10.6A cont. @ 50˚C, 21.2A pk. (forced-air cooling)
5 15.9A cont. @ 25˚C, 31.8A pk. (convection cooling)
15.9A cont. @ 50˚C, 31.8A pk. (forced-air cooling)
6 31.8A cont. @ 50˚C, 63.6A pk. (internal forced-air cooling)
-001 Customization Code
001 Standard Unit
Note: The following customization codes are only valid when
ordering an SCE950.
501 OCE950 32Kx8 NV RAM, without PacLan